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K-5th Grade Tuition

Tuition is $5,620 per student annually.

Community Member Rates

1st Child $5,620
2nd Child $ 5,420
3rd Child $2,000
4th Child $2,000

Christ Lincoln church members will receive a
grant from the congregation as long as they are
active members. If you are an active Christ
Lincoln member, your family needs to abide by
the Marks of Discipleship that will be set forth
by the school/church. Tuition for active mem-
bersis:

Christ Lincoln Church Member Rates

1st Child $ 4,620
2nd Child $ 4,420
3rd Child $ 1,500
4th Child $ 1,500

School supplies are included in your tuition for
each child.

2023-24 Elementary School
Tuition & Fees

Payment Options

Annual
Payment in full due by July 1 or 15, 2023
Semi-Annual
Two payments, due July 1 or 15, 2023 and January 1 or
15,2024
Ten Month Plan
Monthly payments from August 2023 thru May 2024
Twelve Month Plan

Monthly payments from July 2023 thru June 2024
One and two payment plans - $20 processing fee
Ten and twelve payment plans - $50 processing fee
(2.95% card transaction fee, 0.85 cent ACH transaction fee)

Enrollment Fee

$190 non-refundable enrollment fee is charged
annually and paid upon completion of Enrollment
for new students. Re-enrolled students will be
charged Feb. 15.

(2.95% card transaction fee, 0.85 cent ACH transaction fee)

Financial Aid FACTS Information

Financial aid is available and will be considered on
the basis of income, family size, church membership
and special circumstances.

All applications will be processed thru FACTS and
must be submitted online. Application link available
by email February 1. Applications due by February
17 with awards by mid-March. An application pro-
cessing fee of $40 will be charged at the time of
completion by FACTS.

What is FACTS? FACTS is a school data & tuition man-
agement system we utilize to make the enrollment
process easier for families.

For families applying and enrolling, you will use FACTS
to supply all of the information needed and set up a
tuition payment plan that will be managed by FACTS.




